
Linen Schedule March 2020 to October 2020

DATE NAME PHONE Picked UP Returned EMAIL

3/1/2020 Sandy Petterson 336 -924-1269   ferdie1333@hotmail.com

3/8/2020 Diana Read 336 -924-4973   dreadQ@triad.rr.com

3/15/2020 Nancy Brower 336-830-1245 nkbrower@gmail.com

3/22/2020 Terry Hartman 336-768-4092   hartmanm@aol.com

3/29/2020 Marlene Olenick 336-659-9263  olenickm@aol.com

4/5/2020 Claire Hammond 336-924-0203  hammondc@wfu.ecu

4/12/2020 Gary Griesbauer 336-971-9212  gmg521@yahoo.com

4/19/2020 Sandra Camastra 336-408-5454  sccamastra@gmail.com

4/26/2020 Sandra Clapp 336-692-1338  saclapp@mindspring.com

5/3/2020 Elsa Sabio 336-813-8595 elsasabio@gmail.com

5/10/2020 Denise Zajicek 412-638-9771 xshalomd2@gmail.com

5/17/2020 Beth Park 336-768-1495 lifecoachm.e.p@gmail.com

5/24/2020 Kim Parrish 336-765-5382            pparrish003@trid.rr.com

5/31/2020 Janine Hauser 336-293-6311 jphauser@aol.com

6/7/2020 Sandy Petterson 336-924-1269 ferdie1333@hotmail.com

6/14/2020 Diana Read 336-924-4973  dreadQ@triad.rr.com

6/21/2020 Nancy Brower 336-830-1245  nkbrower@gmail.com

6/29/2020 Terry Hartman 336-768-4092 hartmanm@aol.com

7/5/2020 Marlene Olenick 336-659-9263  olenickm@aol.com

7/12/2020 Claire Hammond 336-924-0203  hammondc@wfu.ecu

7/19/2020 Gary Griesbauer 336-971-9212  gmg521@yahoo.com

3/31/2019 Sandra Camastra 336-408-5454  sccamastra@gmail.com

8/2/2020 Sandra Clapp 336-692-1338 saclapp@mindspring.com

8/9/2020 Elsa Sabio 336-813-8595 elsasabio@gmail.com

8/16/2020 Denise Zajicek 412-638-9771  xshalomd2@gmail.com

8/23/2020 Beth Park 336-768-1495 lifecoachm.e.p@gmail.com

8/30/2020 Kim Parrish 336-765-5382 pparrish003@trid.rr.com

9/6/2020 Janine Hauser 336-293-6311 jphauser@aol.com

9/13/2020 Sandy Petterson 336-924-1269 ferdie1333@hotmail.com

9/20/2020 Diana Read 336-924-4973 dreadQ@triad.rr.com

9/27/2020 Nancy Brower 336-830-1245  nkbrower@gmail.com

10/4/2020 Terry Hartman 336-768-4092  hartmanm@aol.com

10/11/2020 Marlene Olenick 336-659-9263 olenickm@aol.com


